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Marttilan viikkokisat 2019

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Average Last HC

1 Heikki Reko 58 58 -13

2 Joni Latokylä 64 59 61.5 -9.5

3 Jaakko Kankare 62 62 -9

4 Pyry Karjalainen 67 66 60 61 67 62.3 -8.7

5 Mika Pääskynen 67 66 65 65 66 62 64 66 63.7 -7.3

6 Ville Andersson 64 64 -7

7 Markus Ilmarinen 66 65 65.5 -5.5

8 Petri Niinimäki 68 64 66 -5

8 Janne Kujanpää 67 65 66 -5

8 Jyrki Lähteenmäki 71 70 68 70 67 63 66 -5

11 Kimmo Isoniemi 72 73 72 68 65 67 66.7 -4.3

12 Eemeli Kouki 67 67 -4

13 Kari-Pekka Heinonen 66 66 70 67.3 -3.7

14 Kimmo Lehtonen 70 66 68 -3

14 Jussi-Pekka Laakso 68 68 -3

16 Antti Mielonen 69 74 69 73 67 0 75 68.3 -2.7

17 Joel Airta 69 69 -2

17 Jyrki Simolin 69 69 -2

19 Pauli Lähde 70 70 -1

19 Samuli Saksi 72 72 66 74 72 0 70 -1

19 Verneri Raiko 70 70 -1

19 Markus Vanhanen 70 70 -1

23 Kai Väärälä 68 73 70.5 -0.5

24 Toni Nenonen 68 75 74 70 70.7 -0.3

25 Jarmo Mattila 71 71 0

25 Mika Järvinen 71 71 71 71 0

27 Jesper Hirvonen 84 75 74 75 75 69 71 0 71.3 0.3

28 Joni Aaltonen 72 72 1

28 Jonne Snell 72 72 1

30 Onni Haonperä 73 73 73 2

30 Vesa Juva 73 73 2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Average Last HC

30 Jaakko Rantala 73 73 2

30 Ville Saarinen 73 73 2

34 Robin Ruus 77 70 78 75 75 73.3 2.3

35 Matias Erkkilä 74 74 74 3

35 Aaro Järveläinen 74 74 3

37 lauri turunen 75 77 75 73 74.3 3.3

38 oskari varheenmaa 81 68 74.5 3.5

39 Taneli Tuukkanen 78 70 76 74.7 3.7

40 Isto Niinimäki 75 75 4

41 Jari Esselström 79 78 73 75 75.3 4.3

42 Lauri Jorasmaa 81 76 80 71 75.7 4.7

43 Jaakko Isohanni 76 76 5

43 Ville Ketonen 76 76 5

43 Joni-Miikka Merilahti 76 76 5

46 Valtteri Jokinen 82 71 76.5 5.5

47 Niklas Gustafsson 77 77 6

47 Tuukka Sundholm 77 77 6

47 Jimmy Kurvinen 72 82 77 6

47 Jape Sinisalo 77 77 6

51 Jarmo Kujanpää 84 80 83 78 81 75 82 0 82 77.7 6.7

52 Jussi Suvanto 81 75 78 7

52 Juuso Merilahti 78 82 93 86 85 74 83 0 78 7

54 Jonne Merilahti 79 83 82 77 83 79 83 78.3 7.3

55 Jari Mustonen 77 80 78.5 7.5

56 Thomas Kurtén 79 79 8

56 Nestori Rantasalo 79 79 8

56 Kalle Tuominen 79 79 79 8

59 Pasi Hämäläinen 75 82 81 79.3 8.3

60 Erno Korpiaho 80 79 85 80 0 79.7 8.7

61 Jere Ounaslehto 81 76 86 81 10

62 Sauli Ruohola 83 83 12

62 Toni Koskinen 83 83 12

64 Juha Halminen 86 84 83 84.3 13.3

65 Tobias Thompson 86 86 15
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Average Last HC

66 Jesse-Juhani Niemi 88 88 17
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 71

1 Mika Pääskynen 05/09/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 -4 67   

  05/23/19 18:00 5 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 -5 66   

  06/13/19 18:00 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 -6 65   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -6 65   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 2 3 2 4 1 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 -5 66   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 2 2 -9 62   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 -7 64   

  10/05/19 11:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 6 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -5 66 -47 521

2 Pyry Karjalainen 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 -4 67   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 -5 66   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 -11 60   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 -10 61   

  10/05/19 11:00 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 2 3 4 -4 67 -34 321

3 Joni Latokylä 07/04/19 18:00 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 -7 64   

  08/01/19 18:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 -12 59 -19 123

4 Jyrki Lähteenmäki 05/09/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 5 3 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 71   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 -1 70   

  06/13/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 -3 68   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 6 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 -1 70   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 2 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 -4 67   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -8 63 -17 409

5 Heikki Reko 07/04/19 18:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 -13 58 -13 58

6 Markus Ilmarinen 05/23/19 18:00 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 -5 66   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 -6 65 -11 131

6 Kari-Pekka Heinonen 05/09/19 18:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -5 66   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 2 -5 66   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 -1 70 -11 202

8 Janne Kujanpää 07/18/19 18:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 -4 67   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -6 65 -10 132

8 Petri Niinimäki 07/04/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 -3 68   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 5 2 3 2 -7 64 -10 132

10 Kimmo Isoniemi 05/23/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 2 +1 72   

  06/13/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 +2 73   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 +1 72   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 -3 68   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 -6 65   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -4 67 -9 417

10 Jaakko Kankare 05/09/19 18:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -9 62 -9 62

12 Ville Andersson 08/01/19 18:00 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -7 64 -7 64

13 Kimmo Lehtonen 05/09/19 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 5 3 4 2 3 2 -1 70   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -5 66 -6 136

14 Eemeli Kouki 08/01/19 18:00 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -4 67 -4 67

15 Jussi-Pekka Laakso 05/09/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 -3 68 -3 68

15 Oskari Varheenmaa 07/18/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 1 2 3 -3 68 -3 68

17 Joel Airta 08/29/19 18:00 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 -2 69 -2 69

17 Jyrki Simolin 08/01/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 -2 69 -2 69

19 Kai Väärälä 07/18/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 -3 68   

  08/01/19 18:00 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 4 +2 73 -1 141

19 Markus Vanhanen 05/23/19 18:00 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 -1 70 -1 70

19 Verneri Raiko 08/01/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 -1 70 -1 70
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 +/- Sum   

19 Pauli Lähde 08/01/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 -1 70 -1 70

23 Mika Järvinen 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 0 71   

  06/13/19 18:00 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 2 0 71   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 0 71 0 213

23 Jarmo Mattila 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 0 71 0 71

25 Antti Mielonen 05/09/19 18:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -2 69   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 5 3 5 3 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +3 74   

  06/13/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 -2 69   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 +2 73   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 6 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 -4 67   

  09/21/19 11:00 0 0   

  10/05/19 11:00 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 +4 75 +1 427

25 Samuli Saksi 05/09/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 +1 72   

  05/23/19 18:00 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 +1 72   

  06/13/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 66   

  07/04/19 18:00 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 +3 74   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 2 4 5 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 +1 72   

  09/21/19 11:00 0 0 +1 356

25 Jonne Snell 07/04/19 18:00 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 6 2 3 5 5 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 +1 72 +1 72

25 Joni Aaltonen 08/01/19 18:00 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 +1 72 +1 72

29 Vesa Juva 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 +2 73 +2 73

29 Jaakko Rantala 08/01/19 18:00 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 2 2 3 5 3 2 3 +2 73 +2 73

29 Ville Saarinen 07/18/19 18:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 6 4 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 +2 73 +2 73

32 Toni Nenonen 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 -3 68   

  06/13/19 18:00 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 +4 75   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 2 4 5 3 6 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 +3 74   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 -1 70 +3 287

32 Aaro Järveläinen 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 6 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 +3 74 +3 74

34 Onni Haonperä 05/09/19 18:00 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 +2 73   

  06/13/19 18:00 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 +2 73 +4 146

34 Isto Niinimäki 08/29/19 18:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +4 75 +4 75

36 Joni-Miikka Merilahti 05/23/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 +5 76 +5 76

36 Ville Ketonen 07/04/19 18:00 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 7 2 3 3 +5 76 +5 76

36 Jaakko Isohanni 08/29/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 +5 76 +5 76

39 Jape Sinisalo 06/13/19 18:00 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 +6 77 +6 77

39 Matias Erkkilä 07/04/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 +3 74   

  07/18/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +3 74 +6 148

39 Niklas Gustafsson 08/01/19 18:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 +6 77 +6 77

39 Tuukka Sundholm 05/23/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 2 3 5 5 2 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 +6 77 +6 77

43 Nestori Rantasalo 07/18/19 18:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 +8 79 +8 79

43 Thomas Kurtén 05/23/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 +8 79 +8 79

45 oskari varheenmaa 07/04/19 18:00 3 2 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 +10 81 +10 81

46 Taneli Tuukkanen 06/13/19 18:00 5 3 3 3 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +7 78   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 -1 70   

  08/29/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 6 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +5 76 +11 224

46 Valtteri Jokinen 07/04/19 18:00 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 +11 82   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 2 5 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 0 71 +11 153

48 Jimmy Kurvinen 05/09/19 18:00 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 +1 72   

  08/01/19 18:00 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 +11 82 +12 154

48 Sauli Ruohola 06/13/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 2 4 4 +12 83 +12 83

48 Toni Koskinen 05/23/19 18:00 5 2 3 3 3 4 7 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 +12 83 +12 83
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 +/- Sum   

51 Jussi Suvanto 05/09/19 18:00 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 +10 81   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 2 3 2 3 5 6 5 5 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 +4 75 +14 156

52 Jari Mustonen 06/13/19 18:00 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +6 77   

  07/04/19 18:00 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 6 2 4 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 +9 80 +15 157

52 Tobias Thompson 05/23/19 18:00 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 +15 86 +15 86

54 Kalle Tuominen 05/23/19 18:00 4 2 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 2 3 3 +8 79   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 2 6 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 +8 79 +16 158

54 lauri turunen 05/09/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 +4 75   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +6 77   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 +4 75   

  08/29/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 +2 73 +16 300

56 Jesse-Juhani Niemi 07/04/19 18:00 7 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 +17 88 +17 88

57 Robin Ruus 05/09/19 18:00 4 5 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +6 77   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 6 4 3 2 -1 70   

  06/13/19 18:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 +7 78   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 5 5 4 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 +4 75   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 +4 75 +20 375

58 Jari Esselström 06/13/19 18:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +8 79   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 2 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 +7 78   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +2 73   

  10/05/19 11:00 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 +4 75 +21 305

59 Lauri Jorasmaa 05/09/19 18:00 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 4 +10 81   

  05/23/19 18:00 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 +5 76   

  08/01/19 18:00 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 +9 80   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 6 3 3 2 0 71 +24 308

60 Pasi Hämäläinen 05/23/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 2 3 2 4 2 6 3 +4 75   

  06/13/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +11 82   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 +10 81 +25 238

61 Jesper Hirvonen 05/09/19 18:00 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 +13 84   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +4 75   

  06/13/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 6 3 3 2 3 5 2 5 2 +3 74   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 +4 75   

  07/18/19 18:00 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 6 2 5 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 +4 75   

  08/01/19 18:00 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 -2 69   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 7 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 0 71   

  09/21/19 11:00 0 0 +26 523

62 Jere Ounaslehto 07/18/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 6 2 3 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 +10 81   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 2 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 +5 76   

  10/05/19 11:00 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 3 +15 86 +30 243

63 Erno Korpiaho 05/09/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 +9 80   

  05/23/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 +8 79   

  06/13/19 18:00 6 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 2 +14 85   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +9 80   

  09/21/19 11:00 0 0 +40 324

63 Juha Halminen 07/18/19 18:00 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 +15 86   

  08/01/19 18:00 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 2 7 3 4 4 2 3 3 6 3 2 4 +13 84   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 2 6 4 6 3 3 5 3 4 2 +12 83 +40 253

65 Jonne Merilahti 05/09/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 +8 79   

  05/23/19 18:00 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 +12 83   

  06/13/19 18:00 4 2 4 3 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 +11 82   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +6 77   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/928504


Marttilan viikkokisat 2019 • 08.12.2025 06:47 (7)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 +/- Sum   

  08/01/19 18:00 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +12 83   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 +8 79   

  10/05/19 11:00 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 +12 83 +69 566

66 Jarmo Kujanpää 05/09/19 18:00 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 +13 84   

  05/23/19 18:00 4 4 3 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 +9 80   

  06/13/19 18:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 +12 83   

  07/04/19 18:00 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +7 78   

  07/18/19 18:00 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 5 5 2 3 3 +10 81   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 +4 75   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 7 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 3 +11 82   

  09/21/19 11:00 0 0   

  10/05/19 11:00 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 6 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 +11 82 +77 645

67 Juuso Merilahti 05/09/19 18:00 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 2 3 6 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 +7 78   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +11 82   

  06/13/19 18:00 5 3 4 4 3 3 7 6 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 3 +22 93   

  07/04/19 18:00 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 +15 86   

  07/18/19 18:00 4 6 6 3 3 2 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 +14 85   

  08/01/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 +3 74   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 +12 83   

  09/21/19 11:00 0 0 +84 581

https://discgolfmetrix.com/928504


Marttilan viikkokisat 2019 • 08.12.2025 06:47 (8)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 71

Avg 3.4 2.8 3.4 2.9 3.7 2.9 4 4.4 3.5 3.3 3.1 4.4 2.5 4.4 3.3 3 2.9 3.2 4.2 2.6 3.1 2.9 73.9

Difficulty 16 3 17 4 22 6 9 20 21 15 11 19 1 18 14 8 5 13 12 2 10 7 2.9

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 10 57 12 47 51 46 16 20 13 30 22 89 22 14 36 57 25 29 75 34 49 754 21%

Par 0 99 89 82 96 78 85 85 77 66 95 100 73 65 80 101 106 79 96 89 80 91 84 1896 52%

Bogey 1 45 13 61 21 63 23 29 56 55 54 28 58 11 46 39 21 24 38 39 10 31 31 796 22%

Double Bogey 2 8 6 9 1 22 6 4 17 21 4 8 11 1 18 9 1 6 7 8 9 1 177 5%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 25 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/928504

